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02 Red 1040-1100 5/17/2015 10:40 .
Qualifying started at 10:36:56
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:32.710 +4.618 10:55:40.245 3 1:34.011 +3.567 10:48:00.457
(104) Thomas Pedersen 10 1:28.092 10:57:08.337 4 1:33.214 +2.770 10:49:33.671
1 10:43:09.752 5 1:31.268 +0.824 10:51:04.939
2 1:43.645 +16.911 10:44:53.397 (98) Martin Langkilde Andersen 6 1:31.076 +0.632 10:52:36.015
3 1:31.157 +4.423 10:46:24.554 1 10:39:11.624 7 1:30.444 10:54:06.459
4 1:33.601 +6.867 10:47:58.155 2 3:12.735 +1:44.542 10:42:24.359 8 1:31.292 +0.848 10:55:37.751
5 1:33.776 +7.042 10:49:31.931 3 1:29.461 +1.268 10:43:53.820 9 1:32.698 +2.254 10:57:10.449
6 1:33.903 +7.169 10:51:05.834 4 1:28.766 +0.573 10:45:22.586
7 1:31.282 +4.548 10:52:37.116 5 1:28.879 +0.686 10:46:51.465 (73) Mads Thégersen
8 1:30.022 +3.288 10:54:07.138 6 1:29.356 +1.163 10:48:20.821 1 10:44:15.978
9 1:30.806 +4.072 10:55:37.944 7 1:28.932 +0.739 10:49:49.753 2 1:33.315 +2.823 10:45:49.293
10 1:26.734 10:57:04.678 8 1:28.193 10:51:17.946 3 1:32.612 +2.120 10:47:21.905
9 1:28.537 +0.344 10:52:46.483 4 1:31.511 +1.019 10:48:53.416
(89) Erik Damgaard Hggh 5 1:31.444 +0.952 10:50:24.860
1 10:42:41.549 (171) Peter “stervang 6 1:30.492 10:51:55.352
2 1:44.230 +17.364 10:44:25.779 1 10:46:16.484 7 1:31.012 +0.520 10:53:26.364
3 1:32.417 +5.551 10:45:58.196 2 2:24.403 +56.062 10:48:40.887 8 1:32.226 +1.734 10:54:58.590
4 1:29.345 +2479 10:47:27.541 3 1:44.425 +16.084 10:50:25.312
5 1:29.152 +2.286 10:48:56.693 4 1:30.715 +2.374 10:51:56.027 (145) Simon Nordskov
6 1:29.106 +2.240 10:50:25.799 5 1:30.112 +1.771 10:53:26.139 1 10:42:57.029
7 1:30.106 +3.240 10:51:55.905 6 1:28.341 10:54:54.480 2 1:42.500 +11.786 10:44:39.529
8 1:31.354 +4.488 10:53:27.259 7 1:28.455 +0.114 10:56:22.935 3 1:35.094 +4.380 10:46:14.623
9 1:29.822 +2.956 10:54:57.081 8 1:29.049 +0.708 10:57:51.984 4 1:32.567 +1.853 10:47:47.190
10 1:26.866 10:56:23.947 5 1:32.076 +1.362 10:49:19.266
11 1:28.444 +1.578 10:57:52.391 (180) Patrik Hammar 6 1:31.363 +0.649 10:50:50.629
1 10:45:03.410 7 1:32.645 +1.931 10:52:23.274
(6) Per Ferm 2 1:31.486 +2.889 10:46:34.896 8 1:31.576 +0.862 10:53:54.850
10:42:12.892 3 1:30.690 +2.093 10:48:05.586 9 1:30.714 10:55:25.564
2 1:33.968 +6.625 10:43:46.860 4 1:30.702 +2.105 10:49:36.288 10 1:30.752 +0.038 10:56:56.316
3 1:28.880 +1.537 10:45:15.740 5 1:30.866 +2.269 10:51:07.154
4 1:32.889 +5.546 10:46:48.629 6 1:29.106 +0.509 10:52:36.260 (7) Peter Mouritsen
5 1:29.813 +2470 10:48:18.442 7 1:30.590 +1.993 10:54:06.850 1 10:42:28.967
6 1:27.681 +0.338 10:49:46.123 8 1:28.597 10:55:35.447 2 1:55.128 +23.327 10:44:24.095
7 1:28.994 +1.651 10:51:15.117 9 1:28.751 +0.154 10:57:04.198 3 1:39.942 +8.141 10:46:04.037
8 1:27.390 +0.047 10:52:42.507 4 1:36.383 +4.582 10:47:40.420
9 1:27.343 10:54:09.850 (127) Tony Paukku 5 1:33.725 +1.924 10:49:14.145
10 1:30.813 +3.470 10:55:40.663 1 10:42:25.988 6 1:33.182 +1.381 10:50:47.327
11 1:29.885 +2.542 10:57:10.548 2 1:33.474 +4.390 10:43:59.462 7 1:32.382 +0.581 10:52:19.709
3 1:30.229 +1.145 10:45:29.691 8 1:31.801 10:53:51.510
(44) jonas karlsson 4 1:30.720 +1.636 10:47:00.411 9 1:31.918 +0.117 10:55:23.428
1 10:42:21.361 5 1:33.053 +3.969 10:48:33.464 10 1:32.166 +0.365 10:56:55.594
2 1:40.317 +12.665 10:44:01.678 6 1:29.658 +0.574 10:50:03.122
3 1:30.405 +2.753 10:45:32.083 7 1:29.429 +0.345 10:51:32.551 (156) Kim Cramer sonn
4 1:28.693 +1.041 10:47:00.776 8 1:29.084 10:53:01.635 1 10:44:26.245
5 1:31.886 +4.234 10:48:32.662 2 1:32.909 +1.063 10:45:59.154
6 1:29.060 +1.408 10:50:01.722 (74) Nils Laestadius 3 1:31.846 10:47:31.000
7 1:28.577 +0.925 10:51:30.299 1 10:42:16.947 4 1:32.505 +0.659 10:49:03.505
8 1:28.891 +1.239 10:52:59.190 2 1:44.093 +13.733 10:44:01.040 5 1:33.600 +1.754 10:50:37.105
9 1:27.880 +0.228 10:54:27.070 3 1:33.149 +2.789 10:45:34.189 6 1:33.119 +1.273 10:52:10.224
10 1:28.231 +0.579 10:55:55.301 4 1:31.953 +1.593 10:47:06.142 7 1:32.928 +1.082 10:53:43.152
11 1:27.652 10:57:22.953 5 1:31.657 +1.297 10:48:37.799 8 1:32.105 +0.259 10:55:15.257
6 1:31.007 +0.647 10:50:08.806 9 1:32.616 +0.770 10:56:47.873
(164) Peter Rolofsson 7 1:31.577 +1.217 10:51:40.383
1 10:43:15.457 8 1:34.783 +4.423 10:53:15.166 (215) Hans Kristensen
2 1:42.758 +14.666 10:44:58.215 9 1:32.312 +1.952 10:54:47.478 1 10:42:56.221
3 1:33.739 +5.647 10:46:31.954 10 1:30.360 10:56:17.838 2 1:42.872 +11.022 10:44:39.093
4 1:31.189 +3.097 10:48:03.143 11 1:31.477 +1.117 10:57:49.315 3 1:34.974 +3.124 10:46:14.067
5 1:30.932 +2.840 10:49:34.075 4 1:32.696 +0.846 10:47:46.763
6 1:31.050 +2.958 10:51:05.125 (125) Mikael Sgrensen 5 1:32.241 +0.391 10:49:19.004
7 1:31.522 +3.430 10:52:36.647 1 10:44:53.063 6 1:31.908 +0.058 10:50:50.912
8 1:30.888 +2.79 10:54:07.535 2 1:33.383 +2.939 10:46:26.446 7 1:32.491 +0.641 10:52:23.403
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02 Red 1040-1100 5/17/2015 10:40 .
Qualifying started at 10:36:56
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:31.883 +0.033 10:53:55.286
9 1:31.850 10:55:27.136
10 1:32.322 +0.472 10:56:59.458
(387) Knud Skovgaard Jensen
1 10:43:50.218
2 1:33.725 +1.566 10:45:23.943
3 1:32.159 10:46:56.102
4 1:35.065 +2.906 10:48:31.167
5 1:32.881 +0.722 10:50:04.048
(515) Jonas Husted
1 10:43:31.168
2 1:34.989 +2.560 10:45:06.157
3 1:33.885 +1.456 10:46:40.042
4 1:33.338 +0.909 10:48:13.380
5 1:32.647 +0.218 10:49:46.027
6 1:32.429 10:51:18.456
(40) troels bertelsen
1 10:44:23.853
2 1:34.036 +0.654 10:45:57.889
3 1:34.394 +1.012 10:47:32.283
4 1:33.984 +0.602 10:49:06.267
5 1:33.830 +0.448 10:50:40.097
6 1:33.382 10:52:13.479
7 1:33.734 +0.352 10:53:47.213
8 1:34.179 +0.797 10:55:21.392
9 1:33.618 +0.236 10:56:55.010
(5) John Welander
10:43:07.688
2 1:50.158 +16.231 10:44:57.846
3 1:43.711 +9.784 10:46:41.557
4 1:36.824 +2.897 10:48:18.381
5 1:37.897 +3.970 10:49:56.278
6 1:39.252 +5.325 10:51:35.530
7 1:33.927 10:53:09.457
(95) Anders Adelbég
1 10:43:33.978
2 1:39.834 +3.386 10:45:13.812
3 1:40.669 +4.221 10:46:54.481
4 1:39.760 +3.312 10:48:34.241
5 1:37.044 +0.596 10:50:11.285
6 1:37.074 +0.626 10:51:48.359
7 1:36.448 10:53:24.807
8 1:37.650 +1.202 10:55:02.457
(213) Jonas Persson
1 10:45:03.448
2 1:41.979 10:46:45.427
(18) Stefan Ekelund
1 11:00:04.434
1 11:00:05.414
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